

Hudson Cook Partner Rebecca Kuehn Named Finalist in 2024 Women in Consumer Finance Uplift Awards

July 25, 2024 |

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Hanover, MD — July 2024 — <u>Hudson Cook, LLP</u> is proud to announce that <u>Rebecca</u> "<u>Becki" Kuehn</u>, a partner at the firm, has been selected as a finalist for the prestigious <u>2024 Women in Consumer Finance Uplift Awards</u>. This recognition places her among an elite group of six women nominated as Empowering Executives in the financial services industry.

Founded in 2018, <u>Women in Consumer Finance</u> (WCF) addresses the critical need for greater diversity in senior management roles across financial services, particularly for women and women of color. Through annual summits, digital workshops, and a bi-weekly newsletter, WCF has become a pivotal platform for over 400 female leaders annually, promoting career development and networking opportunities.

Becki's nomination for this award was championed by her peers, <u>Julia Whitelock</u> and <u>Erica Kramer</u>, who highlighted her dedication to leadership and significant impact on the consumer finance sector.

The award winners will be announced during a special luncheon on November 12, 2024, at the Women in Consumer Finance conference, where finalists will be honored for their contributions to the field.

"Being recognized by Women in Consumer Finance is a tremendous honor and reflects our firm's commitment to fostering an inclusive and empowering workplace," said Becki. "I am grateful for the nomination and excited about the future of leadership diversity within our industry."

Hudson Cook continues to support and celebrate the achievements of women in all areas of financial services and is committed to advancing diversity within the industry.

For more information about the Women in Consumer Finance Uplift Awards and the upcoming conference, please visit the WCF <u>website here</u>.

About Hudson Cook, LLP

Hudson Cook, LLP is a leading provider of legal services in the consumer financial

services industry. With offices nationwide, the firm provides comprehensive guidance on regulatory compliance and litigation matters, supporting clients across the United States.

Contact:

Bryan Lawson

Marketing and Communications

Hudson Cook, LLP

Blawson@hudco.com

Hudson Cook, LLP provides articles, webinars and other content on its website from time to time provided both by attorneys with Hudson Cook, LLP, and by other outside authors, for information purposes only. Hudson Cook, LLP does not warrant the accuracy or completeness of the content, and has no duty to correct or update information contained on its website. The views and opinions contained in the content provided on the Hudson Cook, LLP website do not constitute the views and opinion of the firm. Such content does not constitute legal advice from such authors or from Hudson Cook, LLP. For legal advice on a matter, one should seek the advice of counsel.

SUBSCRIBE TO INSIGHTS

HUDSON COOK

Hudson Cook, LLP is a national law firm representing the financial services industry in compliance, privacy, litigation, regulatory and enforcement matters.

7037 Ridge Road, Suite 300, Hanover, Maryland 21076 410.684.3200

hudsoncook.com

© Hudson Cook, LLP. All rights reserved. Privacy Policy | Legal Notice Attorney Advertising: Prior Results Do Not Guarantee a Similar Outcome

